Sign up sheet:

MANDATORY PRE-BID WALK THRU
Kelly Middle School Track & Field 2014

CIP No. 410.524.019

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 @ 2:00 pm

(revision no. 2)

Name Company Address Phone and FAX and e-mail
1719 Irving Rd. Eugene, OR 97402 541-689-3850 fax 541-689-3915
Doug Jost 2G Construction P.O. Box 11735 Eugene, OR 97440 djost@2gconstruction.com
Jesse Bluhm 3600 Wildish Ln. Eugene, OR 541-485-1700 fax 541-683-7722
Colin Cunningham |Wildish Construction P.O. Box 40310 Eugene, OR 97404 jesseb@uwildish.com colinc@wildish.com
541-343-7297 fax 503-288-4101
Scott Lenker Reynolds Electric 2175 W. 2nd Ave. Eugene, OR 97402  |scott@reynoldselectric.com
541-746-1471 fax 541-741-6208
Dwayne Hastie Camp Creek Electric P.O. Box 41900 Eugene, OR 97404 dwayne@campcreekelectric.com
541-726-0659
Chris Edwards Lantz Electric 34531 Hwy 58 Eugene OR 97405 chris@lantzelectric.com
541-747-0811, fax 541-747-0852
Rob Bellman Oregon Electric Group 483 Shelly St. Springfield, OR 974717 _ [robert.bellman@oregonelectric.com
541-689-9265 fax 541-689-9315
Randy Gill Kipco Inc 90465 Woodruff Eugene, OR 97402 morgan@kipcoinc.net
541-688-3970
Aaron Durbin Durbin Execavating 30020 Kaiser Eugene, OR 97402 Durbinexcavating@comcast.net
541-689-6600 fax 541-689-6605
Dennis Postma Knife River 1001 Division Ave. Eugene OR 97404 |dennis.postma@kniferiver.com
541-688-2233
Tim Way Delta 999 Division Ave. Eugene OR 97404 tway@deltasg.com
503-443-4714, fax 503-443-4794
Rick Hardin Renegade Sports Surfacing |P.O. Box 230704 Portland OR 97281 rick@renegadeinc.net
541-338-9345 fax 541-338-9346
Troy Curtis Brown Contracting 29534 Airport Rd. Eugene OR 97402 sean@browncontracting.net




